
Year 11 Summer GCSE Timetable 2024 
Date Exam 

Time 
Exam 
Board 

Subject Title Exam Code Exam 
Duration 

Week 1 
      

Thu, 09 May 
2024 

AM Pearson Religious Studies B Christianity 1RB0 1B 1h 45mins 

Fri, 10 May 2024 AM AQA 

Biology 

Biology Paper 1 Tier H 8461/1H/F 1h 45mins 

Fri, 10 May 2024 AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1 8464/B/1F/
H 

1h 15mins 

Week 2 
      

Mon, 13 May 
2024 

AM AQA English Literature English Literature Paper 1 8702/1 1h 45mins 

Wed, 15 May 
2024 

AM Pearson History Crime & Punishment 1HI0 10 1h 15mins 

Wed, 15 May 
2024 

PM AQA Computer Science Computer Science Paper 1b 
Python 

8525/1B 2hrs 

Thu, 16 May 
2024 

AM Pearson Maths Non Calculator Paper 1 1MA1 1F/H 1h 30mins 

Thu, 16 May 
2024 

PM Pearson Religious Studies B Islam 1RB0 2C 1h 45mins 

Fri, 17 May 2024 AM AQA 
Chemistry 

Chemistry Paper 1 8462/1H/F 1h 45mins 

Fri, 17 May 2024 AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry 
P1 

8464/C/1F/
H 

1h 15mins 

Fri, 17 May 2024 PM AQA Geography Geography Paper 1 8035/1 1h 30mins 

Week 3 
      

Mon, 20 May 
2024 

AM AQA English Literature English Literature Paper 2 8702/2 2h 15mins 

Mon, 20 May 
2024 

PM OCR Sport Science Sport Sci: Reducing Risk Sports  
Injury Wtn 

R180/01 1h 15mns 

Tue, 21 May 
2024 

PM AQA Computer Science Computer Science Paper 2 8525/2 1h 45mins 

Wed, 22 May 
2024 

AM AQA 

Physics 

Physics Paper 1 8463/1H/F 1h 45mins 

Wed, 22 May 
2024 

AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1 8464/P/1H/
F 

1h 15mins 

Thu, 23 May 
2024 

AM WJEC English Language Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent 
Lit 

C700U10-1 1h 45mins 

HALF TERM 

Week 4 
      

Mon, 03 Jun 2024 AM Pearson Maths Calculator Paper 3 1MA1 2F/H 1h 30mins 

Tue, 04 Jun 2024 AM AQA 
Spanish 

Spanish Reading Test 8698/RF/H 45mins/1h 

Tue, 04 Jun 2024 AM AQA Spanish Listening Test 8698/LF/H 35mins/45min
s 

Tue, 04 Jun 2024 PM Pearson 

History 

Early Elizabethan 1HI0 B4 1h 45mins 

Tue, 04 Jun 2024 PM Pearson American W., Elizabethan 1HI0 2M 

Tue, 04 Jun 2024 PM Pearson The American West 1HI0 P3 

Wed, 05 Jun 2024 AM AQA Geography Geography Paper 2 8035/2 1h 30mins 

Thu, 06 Jun 2024 AM WJEC English Language Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction C700U20-1 2h 

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 PM AQA 

Biology 

Biology Paper 2 Tier H 8461/2H/F 1h 45mins 

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 PM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 8464/B/2F/
H 

1h 15mins 

Week 5 
      

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 AM Pearson Maths Calculator Paper 3 1MA1 3F/H 1h 30mins 

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 PM AQA Spanish Spanish Writing Test 8698/WF/H 1h/1h 15mins 

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 AM AQA 
Chemistry 

Chemistry Paper 2 8462/2H/F 1h 45mins 

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 AM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry 
P2 

8464/C/2H/
F 

1h 15mins 

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 PM Pearson History Weimar & Nazi Germany 1HI0 31 1h 20mins 

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 AM AQA Geography Geography Paper 3 8035/3 1h 30mins 

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 PM AQA 

Physics 

Physics Paper 2 8463/2H/F 1h 45mins 

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 PM AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 8464/P/2H/
F 

1h 15mins 

Week 6 
      

Mon, 17 Jun 2024 PM AQA Music Music Written Paper 8271/W 1h 30mins 

Thu, 20 Jun 2024 AM WJEC Hospitality & 
Catering 

Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper 
New 

5409UB0-1 1h 20mins 

 


